
NUMERICAL LISTING ALPHABETICAL LISTING

(P) Parking Garages

 1  Fidelity Hall
 2  Freeman Hall
 3  Belmont Mansion  
 4  Rogers Center
  Corner Court (dining) 
     Mulloy Student Studios  
 5  Inman Center (P)
 6  McWhorter Hall (P)
     Health Services
  Pharmacy
 7  The Lawn
 8  Ayers Academic Center (P) 
    Gabhart Chapel
     Slim & Husky’s (dining)
     Starbucks, We Proudly Brew (dining)
 9  Thomas F. Frist, Jr. College of Medicine (P)
 10  The UPS Store at Belmont
  Mail Services
 11  TBD
 12  Belmont Ministry Center 
 13  Caldwell Hall
 14  Thrailkill Garage (P)
 15  Russell Hall
 16  Thrailkill Hall
 17  Hillside
 18  Tall Hall
 19  Dickens Hall (P)
 20  Horrell Hall (P)  
 21  Guitar House, 1508 Compton
 22  Enactus, 1512 Compton 
 23  Crockett Center for Athletic Excellence
 24  Facilities Management Services
 25  Belmont Commons
 26  South Garage/Tennis Facility (P)
 27  Dynamo Room
 28  Department of Sport Science
 29  McAfee Concert Hall
 30  Belmont Heights
 31  Troutt/Black Box Theater Complex
 32  The Fisher Center for the Performing Arts
 33  Curb Event Center
       Maddox Grand Atrium
  Chick-fil-A (dining)
  Mesa Komal Café (dining)
 34  Curb Garage (P)
 35  Beaman Student Life Center
        Einstein Bagels (dining)
 36  Bell Tower
 37  West Amphitheatre
 38  Gabhart Student Center
       Belmont Central, 1st Floor
  Campus Security, 1st Floor
  The HUB, 1st Floor
  University Ministries, 1st Floor 
       Counseling Services, 2nd Floor
 39  O’More College Annex
 40  Leu Center for the Visual Arts
 41  Hitch Building
 42  Massey Performing Arts Center
  Massey Concert Hall
       Harton Hall
 43  Bunch Library  
       Gallery of Iconic Guitars (GIG)
       Leu Art Gallery
          Hart Studio Museum
 44  Wilson Music Building
 45  Heron Hall
 46  Patton Hall 
 47  Pembroke Hall
 48  Bear House
 49  Hail Hall
       Little Theatre
 50  Potter Hall
 51  Foutch Alumni House
 52  Baskin Center (P) 
 53  Massey Center
  Admissions – Welcome Center
  The BruinShop
  Belmont Data Collaborative
  Belmont Innovation Labs
  Bruin Bites (dining)
  Career & Professional Development Office
  Massey College Centers of Excellence
  Student Success & Flourishing 
 54  Johnson Center (P) 
       Curb Music Business Center
       Harrington Place Dining (dining)
 55  Maddox Hall
 56  Kennedy Hall
 57  Wright Hall
       Residence Life Office
 

 53  Admissions – Welcome Center
 8  Ayers Academic Center (P)
 52  Baskin Center (P)
 35  Beaman Student Life Center
 48  Bear House
 36  Bell Tower
 38  Belmont Central, 1st Floor Gabhart
 25  Belmont Commons
 53  Belmont Data Collaborative  
 30  Belmont Heights
 53  Belmont Innovation Labs  
 3  Belmont Mansion
 12  Belmont Ministry Center  
 53  Bruin Bites (dining)
  53  The BruinShop
 43  Bunch Library
 13  Caldwell Hall
 38  Campus Security, 1st Floor Gabhart
 53  Career & Professional Development
  33  Chick-fil-A (dining)
    4  Corner Court (dining)
 38  Counseling Services, 2nd Floor Gabhart
 23  Crockett Center for Athletic Excellence
 33  Curb Event Center
 34  Curb Garage (P)
 54  Curb Music Business Center
 19  Dickens Hall (P)
 27  Dynamo Room
 35  Einstein Bagels (dining)
 22  Enactus, 1512 Compton
 24  Facilities Management Services
 1  Fidelity Hall
 32  The Fisher Center for the Performing Arts
 51  Foutch Alumni House
 2  Freeman Hall
 8  Gabhart Chapel
 38  Gabhart Student Center
 43  Gallery of Iconic Guitars (GIG)  
 21  Guitar House, 1508 Compton
 49  Hail Hall
 54  Harrington Place Dining (dining)
 42  Harton Hall
 43  Hart Studio Museum
 6  Health Services
 45  Heron Hall
 17  Hillside
 41  Hitch Building
 20  Horrell Hall (P)
  38  The HUB, 1st Floor Gabhart
 5  Inman Center (P)
 54  Johnson Center (P) 
 56  Kennedy Hall
 7  The Lawn
 43  Leu Art Gallery
 40  Leu Center for the Visual Arts
 49  Little Theatre
 33  Maddox Grand Atrium
 55  Maddox Hall
 4  Rogers Center
 53  Massey Center
 53  Massey College Centers of Excellence
 20  Massey Concert Hall
 42  Massey Performing Arts Center
 29  McAfee Concert Hall
 6  McWhorter Hall (P)
 33  Mesa Komal Café (dining)
 4  Mulloy Student Studios
  39   O’More College Annex
 46  Patton Hall
  47    Pembroke Hall 
 6  Pharmacy
 50  Potter Hall
 57  Residence Life Office
 15  Russell Hall
 8  Slim & Husky’s (dining)
  26  South Garage/Tennis Facility (P)
 28  Sport Science, Department of
 8  Starbucks, We Proudly Brew (dining)
  53  Student Success & Flourishing 
 18  Tall Hall
 11  TBD
   9   Thomas F. Frist, Jr. College of Medicine (P)
 14  Thrailkill Garage (P)
 16  Thrailkill Hall
 31  Troutt/Black Box Theater Complex
 38  University Ministries, 1st Floor Gabhart
 10  The UPS Store at Belmont
  Mail Services
  37  West Amphitheatre
 44  Wilson Music Building
 57  Wright Hall
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Campus Security 615.460.6617        University Operator 615.460.6000North 04
.0
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A mobile map and walking
tour of campus is available
on the Belmont App. 

1st floor Bruin Bites

3rd floor Bruin Shop

5th floor Across from Restrooms

53 JACK MASSEY CENTER

2 FREEMAN HALL 1st Floor Near Restrooms

5 INMAN CENTER

2nd Floor Across from Women’s Restroom

3rd Floor Across from Women’s Restroom

4th Floor Across from Women’s Restroom

6 MCWHORTER HALL

1st Floor Health Services

2nd Floor Near Elevators

3rd Floor Near Elevators

4th Floor Gross Motor Skills Lab

8 AYERS ACADEMIC CENTER

Ground Floor Near Chapel

1st Floor Food Court

4th Floor Near Conference Room

32 FISHER CENTER FOR 
PERFORMING ARTS

Main Level Right Hall near Restrooms

Left Hall near Restrooms

Service Hall Stage Right

Service Hall Stage Left

1st Level Control Room

2rd Level Control Room

52 BASKIN CENTER 1st Floor Near Main Entrance

51 FOUTCH ALUMNI HOUSE       

41 HITCH BUILDING 3rd Floor Near Elevator

42 MASSEY PERFORMING  
ARTS CENTER

Main Floor Near Women’s Restrooms

43 BUNCH LIBRARY Lobby Next to Info Desk

38 CAMPUS SECURITY DISPATCH Gabhart Student Center

35 BEAMAN STUDENT LIFE CENTER Rec Gym

33 CURB EVENT CENTER

North Concourse Wall

South Concourse Wall

First Aid Room

31 TROUTT/BLACK BOX THEATER 2nd Floor In North Alcove

29 MCAFEE CONCERT HALL Atrium Along North Wall

46 PATTON HALL 1st floor Next to ResLife Window

15 RUSSELL  HALL Lobby

25 BELMONT COMMONS 
COMMUNITY BUILDING

28 SPORT SCIENCE
1st Floor On Wall Next to Gym

2nd Floor On Wall Next to Track

24 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Break Room

26 SOUTH GARAGE /
TENNIS CENTER

Level 7 NW Corner

23 CROCKETT CENTER

1st floor Near Gym

2nd floor Near Bruin Balcony

2nd floor Near Tennis Courts

19 DICKENS HALL 1st Floor Across from RA Station

18 TALL HALL
Lower Level Across from Fitness Studio

5th Floor Elevator Lobby

13 CALDWELL HALL
1st Floor Outside Fitness Center

5th Floor By Elevator

12 BELMONT MINISTRY CENTER Hallway behind Stage

10 MAIL SERVICES/THE UPS STORE

1st floor Near Elevator

3rd floor Near Elevator

5th floor Near Elevator

9 THOMAS F. FRIST, JR.
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

40 LEU CENTER FOR 
THE  VISUAL ARTS

Lobby

Lobby47 PEMBROOKE HALL Hallway behind Stage

54 JOHNSON CENTER
1st Floor Near Women’s Restroom

2nd Floor Near Stairwell 2 in Dining Hall
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